

The Friends of the Half Moon Bay Library is registered with the State of California as a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. The Friends support our local library by enhancing programs for adults, teens and children of all ages and backgrounds in our community. In addition, the Friends supported the building of the new Half Moon Bay Library.

Please Join the Friends of the Half Moon Bay Library Visit us at HMBLibraryFriends.org

\$10 SUPPORTING FRIEND
For individuals only
\$25 ERNEST HEMINGWAY

\$100 JOHN STEINBECK includes canvas reusable bag \$100 PULITZER BUSINESS FRIENDS

For Business Friends only Listing on website and canvas reusable bag

\$500 ISABEL ALLENDE includes canvas reusable bag

\$50 MAYA ANGELOU includes canvas reusable bag

NAME:	\$10 SUPPORTING FRIEND	Check enclosed
E-MAIL:	\$25 HEMINGWAY	CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS:
ADDRESS:	\$50 ANGELOU	TYPE:
	\$100 STEINBECK	NUMBER:
PHONE:	\$100 PULITZER BUSINESS	EXPIRATION: CV CODE:
Membership at or above \$25 extends to entire family. Please mail this form	DONATION	SIGNATURE:
and payment to: Friends of the Half Moon Bay Library, 620 Correas Street, Half Moon Bay, CA 94019	IN MEMORY/HONOR OF:	